ARTHUR J GALLAGHER & CO.

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER & CO.

ISIN: US3635761097

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
283.58 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

3.51% (9.61)

US3635761097
AJG

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

57,082 EUR
S&P 500

262.96 USD (100)
290.00 USD (100)
269.13 USD
283.90 USD
267.00 USD
273.97 USD
281.623255 USD
1,161,116
326,901,832.24
22,421
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/19 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3635761097&ID_NOTATION=265868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3635761097&ID_NOTATION=265868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47ab369831c5e4a6401272f54fe7b285e9a004b02fad70ca3b0c8b1619bb3056&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b7683a227121f0ae&time=1722233678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1d0414be67713d4899e65dae413c8e1afc8393463deaf74bd44e1bb979df765e&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4379a1f55202322aa&time=1722233678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9e869192506bf4e9e8acaadb4c6fe9c83b25d7cf3fb08b9189f9f7e01dbb93&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bce189426631cea2e&time=1722233678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fa08a1ff797212aee2f6a02c4929879ab296df23135c174e4dfb6b3f99abe32&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfb44b82c1607f0aa&time=1722233678&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b26853383d4ac684f8c4b7f1b5376c56463544bd5f94a727eca8bf9cd6be336f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8df4ecc2f200855d8&time=1722233678&tool=RSC

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER & CO.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
283.58 USD

Difference

General attributes

3.51% (9.61)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

ISIN US3635761097
Symbol AJG
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 57,082 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 262.96 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 290.00 USD (100)
Open 269.13 USD
High 283.90 USD
Low 267.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 273.97 USD
VWAP 281.623255 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,161,116
Trading volume 326,901,832.24
Number of trades 22,421
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.69% +29.05% +102.24%
Perf (abs.) +50.55  +63.83  +143.36
Beta 0.30 0.41 0.75
Volatility 16.10 17.98 21.46

ERSTE

Group

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 12:50
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02
26
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30

261.30 EUR

256.00 EUR

283.58 USD

254.60 EUR

271.52 USD

275.37 USD (925,653
266.10 USD (872,244
252.59 USD (833,340
241.27 USD (837,395
283.90 USD (2024/07/26
223.43 USD (2024/01/05
283.90 USD (2024/07/26
214.14 USD (2023/07/31

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.12

0.01

326.90

0.00

0.04

Number of
trades

16

22,421
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=265868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213172
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146270621
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804928

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER & CO.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:10 254.60 EUR 0.00

15:31 250.20 EUR 0.02

19:31 259.30 EUR 0.00

08:13 254.60 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39061637
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344805460
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397528873

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER & CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

&G Gallagher

Contact Details

ARTHUR J. GALLAGHER & CO.

2850 Golf Road - 60008-4050 Rolling

Meadows

Telefon: +1-630-773-3800

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Norman
Rosenthal

Christopher
Miskel

David Coldman

David Johnson

Deborah Caplan

Ralph Nicoletti

Sherry Barrat

Teresa Clarke

Jr. J. Patrick
Gallagher

Christopher E.
Mead

Douglas K.
Howell

Joel D.
Cavaness

Mark Bloom

Patrick M.
Gallagher

Scott R. Hudson

Susan E.
Pietrucha

Thomas J.
Gallagher
Vishal Jain
Walter D. Bay

William F. Ziebell

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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